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PLACEMENT OPPORTUNITIES

Students are permitted offer at 10 LPA and above (Dream), offer at 4 and 

below10 LPA (Non-dream) and offer below 4 LPA (General).

Note: Students can take maximum of two offers

PLACEMENT POLICY

Full Time 

Internship + Full Time

Internship + PBC 

Only Internship 

OUR INITIATIVES

Placements 2023-24



 MISSION OF CIT 

The V. Rangasamy Naidu Educational Trust devoted to 
the cause of promoting technical and scientific literacy, 
established Coimbatore Institute of Technology (CIT) in 
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, South India in 1956.CIT is one of 
the most reputed and prestigious educational 
institutions in India. The Institute backed by World Class 
research and development over the years attained 
autonomous status in 1987.

VISION OF CIT 

The Institute strives to inculcate a sound knowledge in 
engineering along with realized social responsibilities to 
enable its students to combat the current and 
impending challenges faced by our country and to 
extend their expertise to the global arena.

To empower clients with actionable insights, cutting-edge 
strategies, and a personalized approach, ensuring financial 
growth and stability for a prosperous future.  

ABOUT CIT

IMPART HIGH QUALITY 
EDUCATION & TRAINING

 TO ITS STUDENTS TO 
MAKE THEM WORLD-CLASS

 ENGINEERS... 

“

“



The Coimbatore Institute of Technology (CIT), 
Coimbatore established in 1956 is recognized as a 
leading institution of national importance in 
technical education and research. CIT has been 
instrumental in nurturing the aspirations and goals of 
India's brightest minds through a combination of 
rigorous academics, extracurricular activities, and 
entrepreneurial programs. The institute's curriculum 
aims to instil in each student a profound grasp of 
fundamental principles, flexibility in thinking, and a 
relentless pursuit of knowledge, resulting in well-
rounded leaders known for their outstanding 
professional capabilities.

The Placement Cell ensures students are 
well-informed about career opportunities 
and industry trends, displaying pertinent 
information and organizing general meetings 
at the start of the academic year for final-year 
students interested in placements. Monthly 
review meetings further strategize future 
actions and ensure continuous improvement 
in placement processes.Moreover, the 
Placement Cell supports pre-placement 
activities for sophomore and junior students, 
and encourages those interested in higher 
studies by providing guidance and resources 
for competitive exams.

Furthermore, the Placement Cell at CIT 
actively promotes entrepreneurship among 
students, collaborating with government 
and banking sectors to facilitate financial 
assistance and organizing workshops to 
develop entrepreneurial skills and self-
employment initiatives. In essence, the 
Placement Cell at Coimbatore Institute of 
Technology plays a pivotal role in connecting 
students with career opportunities, providing 
them with essential resources, guidance, and 
opportunities for professional development 
and entrepreneurial success.

PLACEMENT CELL

The Placement Cell at Coimbatore Institute of 
Technology (CIT), established to facilitate career 
opportunities for its students. This pivotal office 
maintains robust connections with various 
industries, overseeing activities such as pre-
placement presentations and campus interviews. 
Equipped with state-of-the-art infrastructure, the 
Placement Cell provides facilities for conducting 
group discussions, tests, and interviews. Additional 
resources like a library and communication 
lab enhance students general aptitude and 
communication skills. Annually, numerous national 
and multinational companies visit CIT for campus 
recruitment, with prestigious firms competing to be 
the 'DAY ONE' recruiter each academic year.



Coimbatore Institute of Technology, Coimbatore 
is one of the institutes offering pioneering 
educat ion  in  the  field  of  engineer ing , 

management and has a glorious heritage. Since its 
inception over more than six decades back, Coimbatore 
Institute of Technology maintains academic 
excellence in technical education and innovation by 
offering immensely valuable Under Graduate and Post 
Graduate programs to young and enthusiastic 
students. 

Curriculam of various programs  have been framed 
interacting with many  industries and this helps the 
students towards acquiring industry specific skills and 
managerial capabilities needed by organizations. CIT 
takes immense pride in presenting our students to your 
esteemed organizations. It is our honour and privilege 
to welcome all the organizations to our campus for the 
recruitment of our students. I would like to wish all the 
students good luck for all upcoming recruitment 
activities.

PRINCIPAL MESSAGE 

“We want that education by which character 
is formed, strength of mind is increased, the 
intellect is expanded, and by which one can 
stand on one's own feet” 
– Swami Vivekananda

Dr. A. RAJESWARI

PRINCIPAL 



PLACEMENT MESSAGE

The Placement Cell provides state of the art infra-structural facilities to conduct group 
discussions, tests and interviews. The Placement Cell has a library and a communication lab to 
enhance the students’ general aptitude and communication skills. A large number of national 
and multinational companies visit the Institute every year for Campus recruitment. Several 
reputed companies vie to be the 'DAY ONE' company for every academic year.Information 
regarding the campus recruitment process are displayed to the students. It helps students to 
plan their careers by providing information about the industries which approach the institute. At 
the beginning of the academic year, a general-body meeting of final-year students interested in 
placement activities is called. Every month, review meeting is convened to plan the future course 
of action.The cell also co-ordinates the pre-placement activities of sophomore and junior 
students, and motivates aspiring students to pursue Higher studies with facilities for preparing 
competitive exams like GATE, TOEFL, GRE, CAT, GMAT etc.The "Placement Cell" strives to 
enhance self employment which is supported by the government by extending financial 
assistance through banking sector. Further, workshops are organized to bring out.

The Institute has a Placement Cell headed by a staff member holding the rank of a Professor. 
The Cell is involved in securing placements for students passing out from the institute. The 
office keeps close association with various industrial establishments, which conduct pre-
placement presentation, campus interviews and select student representatives from each 
department to co-ordinate the placement activities.



Col. JACOB G PODIPARA (Retd)
[Department of Civil Engineering]

 Deputy Placement Officer 

Dr. R. MAHESWARI 
[Department of Humanities]                                                              

 Deputy Placement Officer                                                    

Dr. P. MUTHU SUBRAMANIAN 
[Department of Electronics and 

Communication Engineering]                
 Deputy Placement Officer   

Dr.A. SARAVANAN
[Department of Computing]

 Deputy Placement Officer 

Dr. A. RAJESWARI
  PLACEMENT OFFICER

PLACEMENT OFFICERS
COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.S.GOKUL KUMAR
Department of Management Studies (MBA) 

 Deputy Placement Officer 



COURSES OFFERED

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

B.E ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

B.E COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

B.Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

B.Tech ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE

UG PROGRAMMES

PG PROGRAMMES

M.E CONSTRUCTION MANGEMENT

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

M.E ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

M.E EMBEDDED AND REAL TIME SYSTEMS

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION - MCA

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTING

M.Sc. Software Systems
M.Sc. Data Science
M.Sc. Decision and Computing Sciences
M.Sc. Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning

5 year integrated programmes

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION – MBA

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

The Department offers specialization in the domains:

- Business Analytics

- Financial Management 

- Marketing Management

- Human Resource Management 

- Operations Management 

- Information Systems Management





3 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

4

8 53 53 53 26 26 55 49.06 49.06 49.06

9 56 54 54 28 56 48.21 50 50

10 M.Sc. DECISION AND COMPUTING SCIENCES 33 31 31 13 14 56 39.39 41.94 41.94

11 55 49 16 16 55 29.09 32.65 34.04

12 43 43 38 17 17 39.53 39.53

5 B.E COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

6 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

7

13

14

MASTER OF ENGINEERING 19 13 9 4 4 51 21 31 44

MBA 53 51 50 39 70 36

1033 960 806 568 686 168 54.98 59.16

2022 – MCA (2 Years)

2019 – M.Sc.

2022 – M.E.

2020 – B.E. & B. TECH

123 118 102 81 94 115 65.85 68.64

120 117 96 71 80 59.16 60.68

120 118 102 85 129 63.33 64.41

59 57 28 31 34 59 52.54 54.38 110

63 60 59 33 36 129 52.3 55 55.9

SL. NO.

1 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING

2 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

 

115 84 49 43 50 61 51.19

121 112 88 91 132 94 75.21 81.25 103.41

STUDENTS JOB 
NO. OF 

S



SINGLE

1 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING 36 7 0 0 43

2 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 62 17 12 0 91

3 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 68 13 0 0 81

4 62 9 0 0 71

5 B.E COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 68 7 1 0

6 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 28 3 0 0 31

7 30 3 0 0 33

8 26 0 0 0 26

9 26 1 0 0

10 M.Sc. DECISION AND COMPUTING SCIENCES 12 1 0 0 13

11 16 0 0 0 16

12 17 0 0 0 17

13 MASTER OF ENGINEERING 4 0 0 0 4

14 MBA 18 14 4 3 39

473 75 17 3 568

SL. NO.

SINGLE

DOUBLE

TRIPLE 

FOUR 

FIVE 



OTHERS

1 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING 2 20 28 50

2 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2 54 132

3 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1 58 35 94

4 9 52 19 80

5 B.E COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 18 57 10 85

6 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 0 18 16 34

7 4 5 36

8 4 22 0 26

9 7 21 0 28

10 M.Sc. DECISION AND COMPUTING SCIENCES 3 10 1 14

11 0 16 0 16

12 0 14 3 17

13 MASTER OF ENGINEERING 0 4 0 4

14 4 40 26 70

54 413 219 686

SL. NO.

DREAM OFFERS 

NON-DREAM OFFERS

OTHERS 



TOTAL INTERESTED ELIGIBLE PLACED TOTAL INTERESTED ELIGIBLE

1 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING 115 84 49 43 50 61 37.39 51.19 87.75

2 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 121 112 88 91 132 94 75.21 81.25 103.41

3 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 123 118 102 81 94 115 65.85 68.64 79.41

4 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 120 117 96 71 80 79 59.16 60.68 73.95

5 B.E COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 120 118 102 76 85 129 63.33 64.41 74.51

6 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 59 57 28 31 34 59 52.54 54.38 110

7 B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 63 60 59 33 36 129 52.3 55 55.9

721 666 524 426 511 135 59.08 63.96 81.29

PLACEMENT PERCENTAGE (%)

TOTAL

SL. NO. PROGRAM NAME
STUDENTS

JOB OFFERS
NO. OF 

RECRUITERS



INTERESTED ELIGIBLE PLACED

1 M.E. STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 8 6 5 4 4 2

2 M.E. ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 0 0 0

3 M.E. CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 9 7 5 3 3 2

5 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 53 51 50 39 70 36

72 64 60 46 77 40

PG COURSE

INTERESTED ELIGIBLE

50 80

0 0 0

33 43 60

63.88TOTAL

SL. NO. PROGRAM NAME
STUDENTS

JOB 

OFFERS

NO. OF 

RECRUITERS



INTERESTED ELIGIBLE PLACED INTERESTED ELIGIBLE

1 M.Sc. SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 53 53 53 26 26 55 49.06 49.06 49.06

2 56 54 54 27 28 56 48.21 50 50

3 M.Sc. DECISION AND COMPUTING SCIENCES 33 31 31 13 14 56 39.39 41.94 41.94

4 55 49 47 16 16 55 29.09 32.65 34.04

5 43 43 38 17 17 37 39.53 39.53 44.73

240 230 223 99 101 73 41.25 43.04 44.39

PLACEMENT STATISTICS 2022 – 2023

COMPUTING COURSE

SL. NO. PROGRAM NAME
STUDENTS

JOB 

OFFERS

NO. OF 

RECRUITERS



TOTAL INTERESTED ELIGUBLE

2017-2018 1007 819 616 492 48.86 60.07 79.87

2018-2019 1009 889 660 475 47.08 53.43 71.97

2019-2020 917 723 567 420 45.8 58.09 74.07

2020-2021 973 868 798 438 45.02 50.46 54.89

2021-2022 1030 965 914 650 63.11 67.36 71.12

2022-2023 1055 963 825 782 74.12 81.2 94.79

2023-2024 1033 960 806 568 54.98 59.16 70.47

PLACEMENT PERCENTAGEPLACEMENT 

YEAR

TOTAL 

STRENGTH
INTERESTED ELIGIBLE PLACED

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

154 155 137 134 151 168 168

NUMBER OF RECRUITERS

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

15 14 11 10 21 29 23

NUMBER OF DREAM RECRUITERS



CIVIL EEE CSE

SOBHA CONSTRUCTIONS SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC APPVIEWX APPVIEWX APPVIEWX

SOBHA CONSTRUCTIONS SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC TEKMEDIA

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC

ARM

SOBHA CONSTRUCTIONS

ARM

ARM

HPE

HPE

AKAMAI

HPE

AKAMAI



IT CHEMICAL Msc. SS Msc. DS Msc. DCS

APPVIEWX APPVIEWX APPVIEWX APPVIEWX

KLA (PPO) KLA (PPO) KLA (PPO)

TEKMEDIA THOROGOOD THOROGOOD THOROGOOD

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC TEKMEDIA TEKMEDIA TEKMEDIA

HPE

AKAMAI



Msc. AIML MCA ME MBA

APPVIEWX APPVIEWX

KLA (PPO) THOROGOOD

THOROGOOD TEKMEDIA

TEKMEDIA SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC

DREAM COMPANIES 2023-2024

INTERNSHIPS

COMPANIES WITH ZERO SELECTION

COMMVAULT

MITSOGO TECHNOLOGY

E-CON SYSTEMS I

CADENCE SYSTEMS

SPIC

DREAM NON-DREAM

23 98



CGPA 
ELIGIBILITY

CIVIL MECH EEE ECE CSE CHEM IT MCA MSC. SS MSC. DS MSC. DCS MSC. AIML MBA ME

1 20/03/2022 D.E. SHAW SUMMER INTERNSHIP Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 50-52 7 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

2 01/03/2023 CASA RETAIL AI Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7 NA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

3 30/06/2023 EXL HEALTH I Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7.5 7 NA NA 0 0 1 NA 1 4 5 6 4 2 NA NA 0 23 23

4 13/07/2023 SOLITON TECHNOLOGIES Dr. M. Radha 8 - 9 7.5 NA 0 1 7 0 NA 1 NA 1 0 0 0 NA NA 0 10 10

5 30/06/2023 APPVIEWX Dr. M. Radha 10-12 7.5 NA NA 0 1 3 NA 0 0 0 0 1 0 NA NA 0 5 5

6 NA KLA (PPO) - 26 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 0 0 0 NA NA 0 2 2

7 21/07/2023 TOSHIBA Dr. M. Radha 9 7 NA NA 1 3 4 NA 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 9 10

8 20-07-2023 KANINI Dr. R. Maheswari 4.5 & 10-12 7.0 & 8.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 NA NA 0 2 2

9 24/07/2023 ROOTQUOTIENT Dr. R. Maheswari 10 NA NA NA NA NA 2 NA 0 NA 0 1 0 3 NA NA 0 6 6

10 25-07-2023 THOROGOOD Dr. A. Saravanan 14.15 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 5 0 0 NA NA 1 4 5

11 27-07-2023 AQFER Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 11 & 7.5 8 NA NA NA 1 4 NA 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 6 6

12 30-07-2023 TEKMEDIA Dr. R. Maheswari 10-12 NA NA NA NA NA 1 NA 2 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 3 3

13 01-08-2023 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 12 & 12.5 6.5 NA 0 0 3 1 NA 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 4 4

14 02-08-2023 HYPERVERGE Dr. M. Radha 6-12 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

15 07-08-2023 ORACLE FSGBU Dr. M. Radha 19.1 & 19.7 7 NA NA 0 0 2 NA 1 NA 2 1 2 0 NA NA 0 8 8

16 08-08-2023 NEENOPAL Dr. A. Saravanan 7.2 & 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0

17 11-08-2023 VISTEON Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7 7.5 NA NA 0 0 0 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0

18 28-08-2023 KEYSIGHT I Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 10 8 NA NA 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0

19 17-08-2023 MULTICOREWARE Dr. M. Radha 7.2 & 10.2 8 & 8.5 NA NA NA 1 1 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 2 2

20 18-08-2023 ACCOLITE Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 11 6 NA NA 0 0 1 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 1 1

21 20-08-2023 LATENTVIEW ANALYTICS Dr. M. Radha 6.5 & 8.5 7 NA NA NA NA 0 NA 0 0 1 2 2 4 NA NA 0 9 9

22 24-08-2023 INCTURE Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 8 6.5 NA NA 1 0 0 NA 1 0 1 0 0 1 NA NA 0 4 4

23 05-08-2023 ARM Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 15.4 7 NA NA 0 1 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 0 1

24 24-08-2023 SOBHA CONSTRUCTIONS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 12.5 7 2 1 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 3

25 28-08-2023 TECHNIP ENERGIES I Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 8 7 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 5 5

26 29-08-2023 G-OILS Dr. R. Maheswari NA NA NA 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 0 2

27 25-08-2023 ORACLE EWGBU Dr. M. Radha 13.2 7 NA NA 1 1 1 NA 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 4 4

28 02-09-2023 TATA ELXSI Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 5.5 6 NA NA 2 2 1 NA 0 0 1 2 0 1 NA NA 0 9 9

29 17-08-2023 COMMVAULT Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 16 8 NA NA NA NA 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0

30 02-09-2023 ERPROOTS Dr. R. Maheswari 5 7.5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

31 08-09-2023 TEKIZMA Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7 7 NA NA 0 0 3 NA 3 2 3 3 1 0 NA NA 0 15 15

32 07-09-2023 CARATLANE I Dr. A. Saravanan 7.5 7.5 NA NA NA 0 1 NA 1 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA 0 2 2

33 16-08-2023 NATIONAL INSTRUMENTS Dr. R. Maheswari NA 7 NA NA NA 0 0 NA 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0

34 09-09-2023 MOBICIP Dr. R. Maheswari 8 7.5 NA NA 0 0 3 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 3 3

35 16-08-2023 MBRDI Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 10 & 8 7 NA 0 2 0 2 NA 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 4 4

36 11/09/2023 E.I.D. PARRY Dr. R. Maheswari 4 NA NA NA 3 NA NA 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 4 4

37 13-09-2023 BOSCH I Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7 7 NA NA 4 2 0 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 6 6

38 31/08/2023 CONTLO Dr. A. Saravanan 10-12 7.5 NA NA NA NA 2 NA 0 NA 0 0 0 1 NA NA 3 0 3

39 13-09-2023 BUSINESS ON BOT Dr. A. Saravanan 9 7 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 0 0 0 NA NA 0 2 2

40 04/09/2023 VANENBURG Dr. M. Radha 7 7 NA NA NA NA 0 NA 0 0 0 1 0 0 NA NA 0 1 1

INTERN 
OFFER

JOB OFFER TOTALS. NO DATE COMPANY COMPANY HANDLED BY CTC (LPA)

JOB OFFERS



41 26-08-2023 SPAN TECHNOLOGY Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 8 7 NA NA NA 0 1 NA 0 0 2 1 0 1 NA NA 0 5 5

42 13/08/2023 NOKIA Dr. R. Maheswari 8.2 NA NA NA NA 2 2 NA 1 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA 6 0 6

43 22-09-2023 WOOD INDIA Dr. R. Maheswari 6 7 0 2 1 NA NA 4 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 7 7

44 01/09/2023 ANORA SEMICONDUCTORS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 6 & 4 7 NA 2 1 4 1 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 8 8

45 27-09-2023 D.E SHAW Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 50-52 8 NA NA 0 0 3 NA 0 NA 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 3 3

46 18/09/2023 CAMS Dr. M. Radha / Dr. A. Saravanan 6 6 NA NA NA NA 1 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 1 1

47 29-09-2023 INFORMATICA Dr. R. Maheswari 11 8 NA NA NA NA 1 NA 1 0 1 0 0 1 NA NA 2 2 4

48 18/09/2023 MITSOGO TECHNOLOGY Dr. R. Maheswari 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0

49 20-09-2023 MIQ DIGITAL Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 12 7.5 NA NA NA 1 1 NA 0 NA NA 2 NA NA NA NA 0 4 4

50 28/09/2023 HPE Dr. R. Maheswari 17 7 NA NA 0 1 0 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 0 1

51 22-08-2023 E-CON SYSTEMS I Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 12 & 8 7 NA NA 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA 0 0 0

52 15-09-2023 TITAN Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 5 7 NA 4 2 0 0 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 6 6

53 02-10-2023 KBR Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 6 7 0 1 2 5 NA 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 10 10

54 10-10-2023 SANMINA TECH SERVICES Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 3.75 7 NA 0 NA 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0

55 10-10-2023 MCDERMOTT I Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 6 8.5 0 0 0 0 NA 4 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 4 4

56 09-10-2023 MAJULAH INFOTECH Dr. A. Saravanan 5-6 7 NA NA NA NA 1 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 1 1

57 20-10-2023 BOSCH II Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7 - NA NA 1 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 3

58 24-09-2023 EY Dr. A. Saravanan 6.3 6.5 NA NA NA NA 0 NA 2 0 3 6 5 2 NA NA 18 0 18

59 09-10-2023 DATAZOIC MACHINES Dr. A. Saravanan 5 8 NA NA NA NA 1 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

60 09-10-2023 QUINBAY Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 8.5 8 NA NA 0 0 2 NA 0 0 3 0 1 1 NA NA 0 7 7

61 19-09-2023 UNISYS GLOBAL SERVICES Dr. R. Maheswari 8.5 7 NA NA NA 0 0 NA 5 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 5 5

62 19-10-2023 MCDERMOTT II Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7.5 8.5 3 0 0 0 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 3 3

63 14-10-2023 IAMNEO Dr. A. Saravanan 6-8 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0 1 NA NA 1 0 1

64 04-10-2023 HYUNDAI MOTORS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 5.8 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2

65 05-10-2023 BUCKMAN Dr. A. Saravanan - 8 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 0 0 1 NA NA 2 0 2

66 29-09-2023 MU SIGMA Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 5 7 NA NA 1 2 3 NA 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 7 7

67 17-10-2023 CARATLANE II Dr. A. Saravanan 8 7.5 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 NA 1 NA NA 0 3 3

68 26-10-2023 PROXELERA Dr. R. Maheswari 4-6 7.5 NA NA NA 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 0 2

69 13-10-2023 INTELLECTYX Dr. R. Maheswari 7 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 NA 0 1 1

70 17-10-2023 ONEBILL SOFTWARE Dr. R. Maheswari 6.5 - NA NA NA NA 3 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 3

71 25-10-2023 DCW Dr. R. Maheswari 4 - NA 1 4 NA NA 5 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 10 10

72 04-11-2023 5C NETWORK Dr. A. Saravanan - - NA NA NA NA 1 NA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 NA 2 0 2

73 27-10-2023 DELOITTE Dr. R. Maheswari 7.6 6.5 0 0 3 1 6 0 3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 13 13

74 08-11-2023 ZOHO Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 5.6, 7, 8.4 - 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4

75 24-09-2023 LARSEN & TOUBRO Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 6.5 6.5 15 0 13 NA NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 28 28

76 02-11-2023 MBIT WIRELESS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7.5 8 NA NA 0 2 0 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 2 2

77 27-10-2023 EMBEDUR SYSTEMS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 8 7.5 NA NA 0 1 1 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 2 2

78 03-10-2023 SQUARESHIFT Dr. R. Maheswari 7 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 NA 0 2 0 2

79 09-11-2023 COGNITICA AI Dr. A. Saravanan 7 8 NA NA NA NA 0 NA 0 0 0 1 0 0 NA NA 0 1 1

80 19-11-2023 EXL HEALTH II Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7.5 7 NA NA NA NA 1 NA 1 0 1 0 1 0 NA NA 0 4 4

81 29-10-2023 FORD BUSINESS SOLUTIONS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 6 & 9 6 NA NA NA 0 2 NA 0 1 1 0 1 0 NA NA 0 5 5

82 01-11-2023 TECHNIP ENERGIES II Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 8 7 NA NA NA NA 0 NA 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

83 21-11-2023 HIBIZ CONSULTING Dr. R. Maheswari 5 7.5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

84 23-11-2023 TVS SUNDARAM FASTENERS Dr. A. Saravanan 1.6 - 1.8 - 1 5 15 6 5 1 3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 36 36

85 27-11-2023 MKS VISION PVT LTD Dr. R. Maheswari 5 6 NA 4 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 4 4



86 06-11-2023 ACCENTURE Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 4.5 & 6.5 - 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 5 5

87 01-12-2023 KGIS Dr. A. Saravanan 2.8 - 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 11 11

88 04-12-2023 SONA COMSTAR Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 4.75 7 NA 3 3 3 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 9 9

89 07-12-2023 VANDEWIELE-SAVIO Dr. R. Maheswari 5 - NA 2 1 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 4 4

90 08-12-2023 TIMBERTRUSS DESIGN PVT LTD Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 2.76 - 13 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 13 13

91 16-12-2023 AXCESS.IO Dr. R. Maheswari 3.5 & 5 6.5 NA NA NA NA 3 NA 1 4 NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 8 8

92 18-11-2023 TIGER ANALYTICS Dr. R. Maheswari 7.5 7 NA NA 0 1 3 NA 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 5 5

93 11-12-2023 L&T VALVES Dr. R. Maheswari NA NA NA 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 0 2

94 08-12-2023 SLB I Dr. R. Maheswari 9.2 6 NA NA 0 1 0 NA 1 0 NA NA NA NA 0 NA 0 2 2

95 19-12-2023 SLB II Dr. R. Maheswari 9.2 7.5 1 3 1 NA NA 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 0 8 8

96 20-12-2023 METRO GLOBAL SOLUTIONS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 8-12 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 NA 1 5 6

97 28-12-2023 TTK PRESTIGE I Dr. R. Maheswari 5 6 NA 3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 3

98 20-12-2023 MACH IT Dr. A. Saravanan 5.5 - 7.5 - 4 1 0 5 5 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 14 0 34 0 34

99 22-12-2023 RABWIN Dr. R. Maheswari 2.4 - NA 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 42 42

100 13-12-2023 EFFIGO GLOBAL Dr. A. Saravanan 6-8 7.5 NA NA 0 0 0 NA 1 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

101 29-12-2023 AKAMAI Dr. A. Saravanan 11.5 7.5 NA NA NA 2 0 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 2 2

102 19-12-2023 PWC Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 6 6 NA NA 1 0 0 NA 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

103 27-12-2023 JSE ENGINEERING PVT LTD Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 2.4 7.5 0 4 1 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 7 7

104 08-01-2024 TTK PRESTIGE II Dr. R. Maheswari 6 6 NA NA NA NA 3 NA 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 3

105 05-01-2024 TVS MOTORS Dr. R. Maheswari 8 6 NA NA 1 0 0 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

106 10-01-2024 SWITCH MOBILITY Dr. R. Maheswari 7.5 6 NA 3 1 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 4 4

107 22-01-2024 O9 SOLUTIONS Dr. R. Maheswari 9.25 6.5 NA 0 1 4 1 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 6 6

108 17-01-2024 L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES (LTTS) Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 4 6.75 NA 9 NA 3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 12 12

109 20-01-2024 CRAFTSMAN AUTOMATION Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 6 8 NA 8 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 8 8

110 12-01-2024 CMS Dr. R. Maheswari 4.5 7 NA NA 2 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 2 2

111 20-01-2024 LMW Dr. R. Maheswari 4 7 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 3

112 10-01-2024 AVASOFT Dr. R. Maheswari 5 - 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 6 6

113 24-01-2024 EDI GLOBE Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 5 - 7 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 NA 0 18 18

114 29-01-2024 MAIYYAM KNOWLEDGE Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 6 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 10 NA 0 10 10

115 12-01-2024 UNSCHOOL Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 5.3 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3 NA 0 3 3

116 08-12-2023 BAJAJ FINSERV Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 4.93 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 NA 0 1 1

117 01-02-2024 JAYEM AUTOMOTIVES Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 4.8 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 NA 0 2 2

118 27-12-2023 VERITAS FINANCE Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 4.17 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 6 NA 0 6 6

119 17-11-2023 SURETI INSURANCE Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 2.64 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 NA 0 1 1

120 19-12-2023 LITERACT FINANCIAL SERVICES Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 2.4 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 NA 0 1 1

121 11-01-2024 BIG BULLS PVT LTD Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 7 - 8 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 NA 22 0 22

122 04-01-2024 AIM GROUP Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 3 - 8 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 NA 20 0 20

123 18-01-2024 INSPLORE CONSULTANTS Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 6 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 6 NA 6 0 6

124 08-02-2024 SEVA SATKAR Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 5 - 6 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 8 NA 8 0 8

125 06-01-2024 MAXVIEW NOW Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 4 - 5 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 NA 15 0 15

126 23-01-2024 ZIELHOCH Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 3.5 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 8 NA 8 0 8

127 08-01-2024 FRIGATE ENGINEERING Dr. S. Gokul Kumar NA - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 NA 1 0 1

128 17-01-2024 SAINT GOBAIN Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 5.76 7 NA 2 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 2 2

129 22-01-2024 SIMPOLO CERAMICS Dr. R. Maheswari 4 - 0 2 NA NA NA 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA 3 NA 0 6 6

130 29-01-2024 PETRONASH Dr. R. Maheswari 4.75 8 NA 0 NA NA NA 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1



131 TCS (DIGITAL & NINJA) Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 3.3 - 7.3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 NA NA 0 4 4

132 01-02-2024 CUMI Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 4.25 6 0 1 1 NA NA 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 4 4

133 07-02-2024 CAD MACRO Dr. R. Maheswari 2.4 6.5 NA NA 1 0 2 NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 3

134 29-01-2024 CRI PUMPS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 4 7.5 NA 1 0 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 NA 0 3 3

135 31-01-2024 BRAKES INDIA Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 3.79 - NA 3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 3

136 26-02-2024 NAAN MUDHALVAN Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 2 - 0 1 3 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

137 23-02-2024 ANKERCLOUD Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 3 NA NA 0 1 0 NA 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

138 01-03-2024 KALVIUM Dr. R. Maheswari 5 - 1 1 5 4 3 0 1 0 NA NA NA NA 0 NA 0 15 15

139 ATKINSREALIS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 6.22 6.5 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3 0 3 3

140 11-03-2024 TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LTD Dr. R. Maheswari 3 6 NA NA NA NA NA 3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 3

141 22-03-2024 MANDO ANAND PVT LTD Dr. R. Maheswari 5 7.5 NA 4 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 6 6

142 21-03-2024 DUROCON Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 4 - 5 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 5 5

143 31-01-2024 TALLY SOLUTIONS Dr. R. Maheswari 11.3 6 0 1 NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

144 06-02-2024 VEDANTA Dr. R. Maheswari 9.45 6 NA 7 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 8 8

145 04-10-2023 IGNITARIUM Dr. A. Saravanan 5 6.8 NA NA 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0

146 17-11-2023 CADENCE SYSTEMS Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 15 9 NA NA 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0

147 30-01-2024 GANIT INC Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 4.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0

148 05-02-2024 EMERTXE Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 5 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0

149 02-12-2023 SOCO Dr. S. Gokul Kumar - - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 4 NA 4 0 4

150 02-02-2024 EMBARK Dr. S. Gokul Kumar - - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2 NA 2 0 2

151 14-02-2024 D MART Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 3.5 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3 NA 0 3 3

152 21-02-2024 KARUR VYSYA BANK Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 3 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 8 NA 0 8 8

153 28-02-2024 SKYFI LABS Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 2.75 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3 NA 0 3 3

154 06-03-2024 SRI PRIYA GARMENTS Dr. S. Gokul Kumar 3.5 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 NA 0 1 1

155 07-12-2023 SPIC Dr. R. Maheswari 4 - 0 0 0 NA NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0

156 20-01-2024 URC Dr. R. Maheswari 2.5 - 7 4 6 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 17 17

157 29-03-2024 ASIAN PAINTS Dr. R. Maheswari 10 6 NA NA NA NA NA 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 2 2

158 01-11-2023 LUMMUS TECHNOLOGY Dr. R. Maheswari - - NA NA NA NA NA 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1 0 1

159 27-10-2023 ARGA Dr. A. Saravanan - - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 4 1 NA 2 NA NA NA 7 0 7

160 07-11-2023 BRAHMASIVE Dr. A. Saravanan 7 - NA NA NA NA 0 NA 0 0 1 0 0 0 NA NA 0 1 1

161 11-01-2024 VINJEY SOFTWARE Dr. P. Muthu Subramanian 7 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1

162 29-10-2023 SMARTAIL Dr. A. Saravanan - - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 9 4 0 0 NA NA 13 0 13

163 06-10-2023 KLENTY Dr. A. Saravanan - - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 3 0 0 1 NA NA 4 0 4

164 25-11-2023 SATYUKT ANALYTICS Dr. A. Saravanan - - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 1 0 2 NA NA 4 0 4

165 16-10-2023 SAACHI Dr. A. Saravanan - - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 0 1 0 NA NA 2 0 2

166 29-11-2023 JUSTOGLOBAL Dr. A. Saravanan - - NA NA NA NA 2 NA 1 0 0 0 0 1 NA NA 4 0 4

167 06-11-2023 SAYVAI Dr. A. Saravanan - - NA NA NA NA 3 NA 1 1 0 0 0 0 NA NA 5 0 5

168 03-10-2023 FORMCEPT Dr. A. Saravanan - - NA NA NA NA 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 3 NA NA 3 0 3
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REACH US 
Col. JACOB G PODIPARA (Retd)                                                                           

Department of Civil Engineering                                                               

DEPUTY PLACEMENT OFFICER

deputyplacementofficer@cit.edu.in                                                                    

Dr. R. MAHESWARI
Department of Humanities

DEPUTY PLACEMENT OFFICER

        deputypo@cit.edu.in 

Dr. P. MUTHUSUBRAMANIAN                                                                                
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering                  

DEPUTY PLACEMENT OFFICER

dpo@cit.edu.in 

Dr.A. SARAVANAN
Department of Computing
DEPUTY PLACEMENT OFFICER                                    

computing_placement@cit.edu.in

DR.S.GOKUL KUMAR
Department of Management Studies (MBA) 

DEPUTY PLACEMENT OFFICER 

gokulkumar.s@cit.edu.in

+91 9585594322

+91 9585594320

+91 9585594321

+91 9842006163

+91 7845286828



0422 -2574071, 72          0422 - 2573187          www.cit.edu.in

COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
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